


FaithFinders: This is the final week that the FaithFinders
kids will be rehearsing during the services. Please join us next
week at 10am to watch them perform their Christmas Program.

Youth: Senior Youth Tuesdays — from 7:00-8:30pm
Junior Youth on Wednesdays — from 7:00-8:30pm

Bible in a Year Weekly Reading (Week 50)
Dec 11 — Nehemiah 10-13, Revelation 8

Dec 12 — Malachi, Psalm 2, Revelation 9

Dec 13 — Job 1-3, Psalm 29, Revelation 10

Dec 14 — Job 4-7, Psalm 99, Revelation 11

Dec 15 — Job 8-11, Revelation 12




Today

Mon
Tues

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier

Rocky Alliance This Week

Sunday Services

Sr. Youth

Ladies Bible Study

Jr. Youth

Ladies Bible Study @ Good Sam
Men’s Prayer

Sunday Service
FaithFinders Christmas Program

Church Contacts

Director of Children’s

Ministry — Zaina Giffen
Church Office

www.rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover:
Carson Maier: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart:
Don Baker: 403-845-5149

9:00 am
11:00 am

7:00 pm
9:30 am
7:00 pm
9:30 am
6:30 am

10:00 am

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca
carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca
office@rockyalliance.ca

780-598-0891
403-844-5338

[=]

f
=]

2 ]



Sermon Notes:

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching




