# Rocky Alliance Church



**December 10, 2023** 

WWW.ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

(403) 845-2610

OFFICE@ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

FACEBOOK.COM/ROCKYALLIANCE

**FaithFinders:** This is the final week that the FaithFinders kids will be rehearsing during the services. Please join us next week at 10am to watch them perform their Christmas Program.

**Youth:** Senior Youth Tuesdays – from 7:00-8:30pm Junior Youth on Wednesdays – from 7:00-8:30pm





## **Bible in a Year Weekly Reading (Week 50)**

Dec 11 - Nehemiah 10-13, Revelation 8

Dec 12 - Malachi, Psalm 2, Revelation 9

Dec 13 - Job 1-3, Psalm 29, Revelation 10

**Dec 14 – Job 4-7, Psalm 99, Revelation 11** 

**Dec 15 – Job 8-11, Revelation 12** 

# **Rocky Alliance This Week**

Sun	Sunday Service	10:00 am
Sat		
Fri	Men's Prayer	6:30 am
Thu	Ladies Bible Study @ Good Sam	9:30 am
	Jr. Youth	7:00 pm
Wed	Ladies Bible Study	9:30 am
Tues	Sr. Youth	7:00 pm
Mon		11.00 um
	Surracy Solvices	11:00 am
<b>Today</b>	Sunday Services	9:00 am



### **Church Contacts**

FaithFinders Christmas Program

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier
Director of Children's
Ministry – Zaina Giffen
Church Office
www.rockyalliance.ca

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca office@rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

### **Elders Board**

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover: 780-598-0891 Carson Maier: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart: 403-844-5338

Don Baker: 403-845-5149





Sermon Notes:

